
Race 6 - Watergrove Parkrun

[ 1st 0:19:23, 2nd 0:20:08, 3rd 0:20:21 ]

Tod 

Pos

Race 

Pos
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Road Pts GP Pts

1 2 Darren Shackleton M35 0 20 8 99.1 99.1

2 4 Thomas Bibby M35 0 20 59 95.1 95.1

3 5 Chris Goddard M45 0 22 9 90.1 97.7

4 6 Peter Kerridge M60 0 22 14 89.8 109.6

5 8 Sam Lund M50 0 22 30 88.7 100.0

6 11 Pete Rolls M40 0 23 1 86.7 91.2

7 15 Mark Tempest M50 0 23 45 84.0 97.1

8 21 Kath Brierley F60 0 25 56 76.9 116.2

9 23 Ian Maclachlan M55 0 26 37 75.0 89.9

10 36 Jackie Scarf F60 0 27 58 71.4 106.3

11 37 Phil Scarf M60 0 28 5 71.1 87.7

12 46 Helen Hodgkinson F50 0 30 7 66.3 88.5

13 57 Sheila Shackleton F65 0 32 32 61.3 99.4

14 58 Mandy Goth F60 0 32 46 60.9 93.2

15 73 Louise Abdy F60 0 34 27 57.9 88.7

16 75 Richard Blakeley M80 0 34 43 57.5 89.2

17 92 Dave O'Neill M65 0 42 32 46.9 61.7

18 98 Richard Butterwick M50 0 50 26 39.6 45.7

19 99 Toby Leckie M 0 50 27 39.6 39.6

In GP Points order:

Tod 

Pos

Race 

Pos
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Road Pts GP Pts ↓

1 21 Kath Brierley F60 0 25 56 76.9 116.2

2 6 Peter Kerridge M60 0 22 14 89.8 109.6

3 36 Jackie Scarf F60 0 27 58 71.4 106.3

4 8 Sam Lund M50 0 22 30 88.7 100.0

5 57 Sheila Shackleton F65 0 32 32 61.3 99.4

6 2 Darren Shackleton M35 0 20 08 99.1 99.1

7 5 Chris Goddard M45 0 22 09 90.1 97.7

8 15 Mark Tempest M50 0 23 45 84.0 97.1

9 4 Thomas Bibby M35 0 20 59 95.1 95.1

10 58 Mandy Goth F60 0 32 46 60.9 93.2

11 11 Pete Rolls M40 0 23 01 86.7 91.2

12 23 Ian Maclachlan M55 0 26 37 75.0 89.9

13 75 Richard Blakeley M80 0 34 43 57.5 89.2

14 73 Louise Abdy F60 0 34 27 57.9 88.7

15 46 Helen Hodgkinson F50 0 30 07 66.3 88.5

16 37 Phil Scarf M60 0 28 05 71.1 87.7

17 92 Dave O'Neill M65 0 42 32 46.9 61.7

18 98 Richard Butterwick M50 0 50 26 39.6 45.7

19 99 Toby Leckie M 0 50 27 39.6 39.6


